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Race: 1Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD ADVANCE

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 11 72 YAM 1

0906 Josh Bouwkamp Grant, MI 22 221 KTM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE

0886 Kenadi Schneider Coopersville, MI 11 06 HON 2

0162 Kevin Lockery Newaygo, MI 32 304 YAM 1

0193 Dakota Reyburn Caledonia, MI 43 517 YAM 3

0083 Morgan Moore Grant, MI 24 14 YAM DNF
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

GIRLS 7-15

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 22 4 KTM 2

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 33 17 KAW 3

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 54 129 HON 4

0183 Isabel Spaman Sparta, MI 45 97 HON 6

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 66 757 HON 5
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 C

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 21 33 KAW 1

0287 Talon Martin Muskegon, MI 12 324 GAS 2

0221 Blake Domasik Belding, MI 33 663 KTM 3

0369 Steven Mulcare Lansing, MI 54 518 SUZ 4

0012 Carter Kragt Hamilton, MI 45 18 HON 5

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 66 167 KAW 7

0124 Noah Vice Roscommon, MI 87 11 HON 6

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 78 7 HON DNF

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI DNFDNF 525 HON DNS
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 21 415 OTH 1

0884 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 32 880 KTM 2

0182 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 13 260 KAW 5

0987 Jordan Willis Grand Rapids, MI 44 227 HON 3

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 55 424 KAW 4
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-8 SR

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 21 812 COB 1

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 12 98 KTM 3

0442 Jack Croley Eaton Rapids, MI 33 407 KTM 2

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 54 99 KTM 4

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 45 66 KTM 6

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 66 23 GAS 5

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 87 69 GAS 7

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 78 759 KTM 8

0588 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 99 / KTM 9

0907 Ethan Swift Charlotte, MI 1010 101 KTM 10

0180 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI 1111 929 KTM 11
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 C

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 11 18 HON 2

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 32 616 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 23 23 YAM 4

0140 Bentley Bosch Muskegon, MI 44 79 KTM 3

0127 Logan Teesdale Bailey, MI 55 7 YAM 5

0675 Zander Erb Vermontville, MI 66 798 KAW 6
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PIT BIKE 16+

0717 Grant Demeester Coopersville, MI 11 308 KAW 1

0120 Jeff Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 22 264 HON 2

0302 Jaedon Kutzli Casnovia, MI 33 26 HON 3

00093 Steve Dirkse West Olive, MI 64 429 HON 4

0209 Leightan Dykstra Wayland, MI 55 299 KAW 5

0376 Brandon Vandyke Conklin, MI 86 420 HON 6

0016 Brandon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 47 81 KAW 11

0595 Kyle Kolenda Montague, MI 118 24 HON 7

0682 Alex Bloom Fennville, MI 99 6 HON 9

0938 Gerritt Mcdonald Coopersville, MI 1010 111 HON 10

0248 Brayden Vanoffelen Conklin, MI 1611 5 HON 8

0610 Ike Roelofs Ada, MI 1412 xx KAW 12

0636 Cody Taylor Dorr, MI 1313 911 HON 13

0653 Logan Sytsma Dorr, MI 1214 721 HON 15

0020 Jamie Steffes White Cloud, MI 1515 27 HON 14

0884 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 716 880 HON DNS
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

VET C

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 11 / YAM 1

0058 Joe Gewirtz Perry, MI 22 747 KAW 2

0372 Justin Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 33 8 KAW 3

0194 Bobby Decheney White Cloud, MI 44 108 HON 4

0896 Todd Pratt Grant, MI 65 48 KTM 5

0162 Kevin Lockery Newaygo, MI 56 304 SUZ 6

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/24/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 9 of 27

Race: 9Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 OPEN

0442 Jack Croley Eaton Rapids, MI 11 407 KTM 2

0081 Patrick Spaman Sparta, MI 32 98 KTM 1

0042 Jaxon Rees Greenville, MI 23 812 COB 3

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 54 99 KTM 4

0015 Nixon Canney Schoolcraft, MI 45 23 GAS 6

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 66 66 KTM 5

0085 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 87 759 KTM 7

0701 Jaxon Hammel Portage, MI 78 69 GAS 9

0138 Kashden Brewer Holland, MI 99 96 KTM 8

0907 Ethan Swift Charlotte, MI 1010 101 KTM 10

0887 Breyer Mulcare Manchester, MI 1111 258 KTM 11

0883 Jude Lennon Battle Creek, MI 1212 737 GAS 12

0180 Cooper Jaffke Bellevue, MI DNSDNS 929 KTM DNS
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 90 STOCK

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 21 416 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 32 2 OTH 2

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 13 77 OTH 8

1005 Caden Lester Wyoming, MI 64 1 YAM 4

0913 Jaxon Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 55 3 OTH 5

0070 Ellie Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 46 56 OTH 6

0592 Braelyn Powers Bailey, MI 77 11 OTH 7

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI DNS8 28 OTH 3
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 4-6

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 31 381 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 13 15 YAM 3

0126 Kayden Seevers Kriesel Muskegon, MI 44 625 YAM 5

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 85 21 YAM 4

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 56 333 HON 7

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 77 263 YAM 6

0050 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 68 822 YAM 8

0736 Waylon Brewer Plainwell, MI 109 599 YAM 9

0894 Logan Mitz Pierson, MI 1110 419 YAM 11

0330 Jack Newman Hesperia, MI 1411 759 YAM 10

0589 Brody Hage Jenison, MI 912 258 YAM 15

0034 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 1313 3 YAM 12

0231 Noah Walters West Olive, MI 1514 687 HON 13

0119 Everly Elliott Hudsonville, MI 1215 77 YAM 19

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 1816 481 YAM 14

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 1617 24 YAM 17

0158 Anna Gilginas Newaygo, MI 1918 19 YAM 16

0708 Brandon Allen Ravenna, MI 1719 31 YAM 20

0319 Cash Rowe Muskegon, MI 2020 313 YAM 21

0890 Brantly Cotton Farwell, MI DNS21 04 YAM 18
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SUPERMINI 12-16

0100 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 KTM 1

0025 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 22 44 KTM 2

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 33 38 KTM 3

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 44 113 KTM 4

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 55 610 KTM 5

0061 Cody Hyma Muskegon, MI 66 18 HON 6

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 77 23 YAM 7

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 88 10 YAM 8
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

14+

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 415 OTH 2

0175 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 42 411 KTM 1

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 23 158 YAM 3

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 34 535 YAM 4

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 55 623 YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

30+

0062 Jeffrey Anderson Montague, MI 11 424 KAW 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

35+

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 11 038 GAS 1

0935 Josh Medley Holton, MI 22 66 HON 2

0372 Justin Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 33 8 KAW 3

0013 Tracy Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 44 50 HON 4
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 SPORT 4-8

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 YAM 1

0135 Jovan Luther Coopersville, MI 22 22 YAM 2

0134 Lane Mogdics Muskegon, MI 33 15 YAM 3

0024 Kolton Umphrey Fruitport, MI 44 21 YAM 5

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 65 333 HON 4

0050 Owen Phelps Muskegon, MI 56 822 YAM 6

0139 Kolten Brewer Holland, MI 77 69 KTM 7

0141 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 88 340 YAM 8

0122 Duke Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 99 263 KTM 9

0890 Brantly Cotton Farwell, MI 1210 04 YAM 10

0330 Jack Newman Hesperia, MI 1111 759 YAM 12

0034 Lennon Vaneyk Grand Haven, MI 1012 3 YAM 13

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 1313 481 YAM 11

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



08/24/2024
SJO PRODUCTIONS
Powers Page 15 of 27

Race: 15Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 12-15

0123 Chase Powers Grand Haven, MI 11 17 KAW 1

0092 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 22 429 HON 2

0048 Westen Bouwkamp Muskegon, MI 43 45 HON 3

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 34 10 HON 4

0037 Kira Molnar Vermontville, MI 55 129 HON 5

0153 Layla Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 66 24 KAW 6

0373 Carter Dirheimer Newaygo, MI 77 96 HON 7

0114 R.j. Herp Byron Center, MI 88 54 KAW 8

0632 Trey Roelofs Ada, MI 99 302 HON 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 12 & UP

0723 Zoey Smith Twin Lake, MI 11 18 HON 1

0033 Keiauna Rhoades Marcellus, MI 22 17/ KAW 3

0897 Kaylee Veltkamp Grant, MI 33 48 KTM 4

0560 River Brown Holton, MI 44 14 YAM 5

0719 Monica Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI DNS5 50 HON 2
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

LITES JR 12-17

0100 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 11 4 KTM 1

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 22 535 YAM 2

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 43 59 KTM 3

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 34 623 YAM 4

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 65 111 KTM 5

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 56 400 KAW 6
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 TRAIL 7-8

0044 Kayson Kerr Muskegon, MI 11 024 YAM 1

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 32 10 HON 2

0179 Rhett Brechting Marne, MI 23 116 YAM 3

0141 Case Proctor Muskegon, MI 54 340 YAM 4

0233 Jayce Vanoverbeek White Cloud, MI 45 10/ YAM 5

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

50 4-6 JR

0052 Max Moreland Stanton, MI 11 381 KTM 1

0294 Greyson Grecheski Howard City, MI 22 333 KTM 2

0674 Easton Myers Stanton, MI 43 55 KTM 3

0883 Jude Lennon Battle Creek, MI 34 737 GAS 4
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 7-11

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 21 7 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 32 87 KTM 2

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 13 22 KTM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85 12-15

0025 Ty James Mccormick Montague, MI 11 44 KTM 1

0014 Trevor Veltkamp Casnovia, MI 22 38 KTM 2

0063 Colt Anderson Twin Lake, MI 33 113 KTM 3

0703 Aiden Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 44 610 KTM 5

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 65 109 KTM 4

0101 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 56 4 KTM 6

0043 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 77 10 YAM 7
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN D

0293 Garyt Sutton Twin Lake, MI 21 51 KTM 1

0164 Paul Wheeler Lansing, MI 12 082 HON 2

0327 Keven Runnels Muskegon, MI 33 19 HON 3

0340 Justin Hulbert Pierson, MI 44 325 HON 4

0671 Kollyn Biesbrock Dorr, MI 65 89 HON 5

0889 Elijah Canfield South Lyon, MI 56 48 HON 6

0060 Rick Hyma Muskegon, MI 77 721 KAW 7

0888 Kevin Mulcare Manchester, MI 88 12 SUZ 8
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 125 PRODUCTION

0094 Bentley Dirkse West Olive, MI 21 416 OTH 2

0118 Cruz Elliott Hudsonville, MI 12 77 OTH 3

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 63 09 OTH 1

0145 Brinley Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 34 87 SUZ 4

0129 Griffin Genzink Holland, MI 55 5 OTH 5

0538 Brayden Alexander Weidman, MI 46 28 OTH 6
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 7-9

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 11 114 KTM 1

0144 Carter Veldhoff Hudsonville, MI 22 87 KAW 2

0131 Levi Teesdale Bailey, MI 43 11 KAW 4

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 64 22 KTM 3

0113 Jack Caruso Byron Center, MI 35 46 KTM 6

0191 Hunter Dunlap Vermontville, MI 76 72 YAM 5

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 57 100 KAW 7

0069 Branson Huizenga Hudsonville, MI 88 66 KTM 8

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65 10-11

0102 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 21 4 YAM 1

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 32 27 KTM 2

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 53 303 KTM 3

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI 44 118 KAW 4

0197 Charlie Charbonneau Leslie, MI 75 916 COB 5

0230 Layne Richter Mecosta, MI 66 531 YAM 6

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 17 22/ KTM DNS
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

250 B

0884 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 21 880 KTM 1

0182 Brennen Martin Muskegon, MI 12 260 KAW 2

0156 Austin Vandiver Lansing, MI 33 623 YAM 3

1004 Craig Palidar Seville, OH 44 29 KAW 4

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

125 2 STROKE

0175 Krue Semlow Spring Lake, MI 21 411 KTM 1

0221 Blake Domasik Belding, MI 42 663 KTM 3

0700 Levi Tamminga Alto, MI 63 109 KTM 2

0227 Daniel Vankempen Byron Center, MI 14 535 YAM 7

0082 Eric Jr Moore Grant, MI 35 59 KTM 6

0219 Mason Anderson Twin Lake, MI 56 111 KTM 5

0008 James Smith Cedar Springs, MI 77 400 KAW 4
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN C

0067 Virgil Dale Byron Center, MI 11 33 KAW 1

0882 Brock Powers Grand Haven, MI 22 28 YAM 2

0115 Rj Caruso Byron Center, MI 43 1 YAM 3

0057 Jarrett Norwick Muskegon, MI 64 260 HON 4

0707 Brian Playter Hudsonville, MI 55 167 KAW 5

0251 Jacob Risch Gladwin, MI 36 / YAM 8

0236 Tyler Ayers Dorr, MI 77 7 HON 6

0722 Brian Spoolstra Hudsonville, MI 88 042 HON 7
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Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

TRAIL 4-11

0102 Logan J. Miller Fremont, MI 21 / YAM 1

0053 Kaden Brechting Marne, MI 42 621 HON 4

0036 Parker Molnar Vermontville, MI 33 303 KAW 5

0051 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 64 27 HON 3

0178 Tucker Brechting Marne, MI 55 113 YAM 6

0885 Fisher Needham Scotts, MI 76 90 KAW 8

0230 Layne Richter Mecosta, MI 87 531 HON 9

0131 Levi Teesdale Bailey, MI 118 11 YAM 7

0110 Renner Vanloo Marne, MI 99 10 KAW 10

0136 Kylan Luther Coopersville, MI 110 22 HON DNF

0109 Weston Vanloo Marne, MI DNF11 118 KAW 2

0046 Reilly Edwards Greenville, MI 1012 3 YAM 12

0121 Boyd Stepanovich Coopersville, MI 1213 265 HON 11
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI OPEN 7-11

0023 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 11 616 KAW 1

0091 William Newenhouse Hudsonville, MI 22 7 KTM 2

0137 Rogan Luther Coopersville, MI 53 22 KTM 3

0675 Zander Erb Vermontville, MI 44 798 KAW 4

0704 Wyatt Canfield Eaton Rapids, MI 35 114 KTM 6

0099 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 66 100 KAW 5

0191 Hunter Dunlap Vermontville, MI DNSDNS 72 YAM DNS
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 105 SUPERMINI

0105 Addison Dirkse West Olive, MI 11 77 OTH 1

0009 Nora Smith Cedar Springs, MI 22 2 OTH 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 PRODUCTION

0130 Taylor Vangent Holland, MI 11 5 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 70 STOCK

0659 Brooklen Powers Bailey, MI 11 71 OTH 1

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD 50 STOCK

0974 Carson Nyenhuis Zeeland, MI 11 07 KAW 1

0311 Nash Jeurink Caledonia, MI 22 24 YAM 2
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Race: 27Race Results Printed: 04:07 pm

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN ALL STAR A/B

0000 Maxx Powers Fremont, MI 11 415 OTH 1

0987 Jordan Willis Grand Rapids, MI 32 227 HON 2

0154 Shane Larsen Grand Rapids, MI 43 038 GAS 3

0448 Jake Gilginas Howard City, MI 24 4 SUZ 6

0884 Hunter Needham Kalamazoo, MI 55 880 YAM 4

0656 Aj Burger Bay City, MI 66 158 YAM 5
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